
2024-2025

MARQUETTE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

---------BASKETBALL---------
DATE OPPONENT TIME TV RESULT           
Mon, Nov 4 vs Stony Brook 6:30 PM FS1  _________
Fri, Nov 8 vs George Mason 7:00 PM Peacock  _________
Mon, Nov 11 vs Central Michigan 7:00 PM FS1  _________
Fri, Nov 15 at Maryland 6:00 PM FS1  _________
Tue, Nov 19 vs Purdue 7:00 PM FS1  _________
Sat, Nov 23 vs Georgia * 9:00 AM   _________
Wed, Nov 27 vs Stonehill 7:00 PM FS2  _________
Sat, Nov 30 vs Western Carolina 12:00 PM FS2  _________
Wed, Dec 4 at Iowa State 6:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Sat, Dec 7 vs Wisconsin 11:30 AM FOX  _________
Sat, Dec 14 at Dayton 5:00 PM CBSSN  _________
Wed, Dec 18 vs Butler 7:00 PM FS1  _________
Sat, Dec 21 at Xavier 10:00 AM FOX  _________
Tue, Dec 31 at Providence 4:00 PM FS1  _________
Fri, Jan 3 vs Creighton 7:00 PM FS1  _________
Tue, Jan 7 vs Georgetown 6:00 PM CBSSN  _________
Tue, Jan 14 at DePaul 5:00 PM CBSSN  _________
Sat, Jan 18 vs Xavier 12:00 PM FOX/FS1  _________
Tue, Jan 21 at Seton Hall 6:00 PM Peacock  _________
Fri, Jan 24 vs Villanova 5:00 PM FS1  _________
Tue, Jan 28 at Butler 6:30 PM FS1  _________
Sat, Feb 1 vs UConn 6:00 PM FOX  _________
Tue, Feb 4 at St. John’s 4:30 PM FS1  _________
Sat, Feb 8 at Creighton 12:00 PM FOX  _________
Tue, Feb 11 vs DePaul 6:30 PM Peacock  _________
Tue, Feb 18 vs Seton Hall 6:00 PM CBSSN  _________
Fri, Feb 21 at Villanova 5:00 PM FS1  _________
Tue, Feb 25 vs Providence 5:00 PM FS1  _________
Sat, Mar 1 at Georgetown 6:00 PM Peacock  _________
Tue, Mar 4 at UConn 6:30 PM FS1  _________
Sat, Mar 8 vs St. John’s TBD FOX/FS1  _________
* Game played at neutral location
ALL TIMES MT


